
LV Schiessen 2009

04.07.2009 Schießstand Philippsburg - Baden

D.18 Selbstladeflinte 2

Philippsburg

Einzelwertung - 

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

31569
27538
32181
35364
3476
(FS)

34418
12265

(FS)
(FS)

37471
29504
33105
42277
41956
32224
26648

SLG Reihen
SLG SSG  "Bullets" e.V.
SLG RK Nürtingen
SLG Reihen
SLG Neckarstadt
Gastschütze
SLG Kirchheim/T.
SLG Welzheimer Wald
Gastschütze
Gastschütze
SLG Reihen
SLG RAG Stuttgart
SLG Remseck e.V.
SLG Weinstadt e.V.
SLG Region Heilbronn
SLG Dornstetten
SLG Kirchheim/T.

25,00
3,71
4,39
4,35
6,89
5,68
6,17
5,76
7,88
8,19

25,00
5,28
4,42
7,37
7,05

13,45
25,00

3,38
3,37
4,17
5,30
3,89
5,12
5,44
4,95
6,20
6,36
5,68

25,00
15,58
7,16
7,65

25,00
5,88

2,98
3,14
4,12
4,16
3,70
5,57
5,33
7,74
5,66
6,18
7,94
8,45
6,02
6,73
8,16
9,93

25,00

2,88
7,86
3,20
6,43

25,00
5,30
5,31
5,43
5,41
5,55
4,52
5,85
9,15
6,12
6,02
5,70
6,92

9,24
10,22
11,49
13,81
14,48
15,99
16,08
16,14
17,27
18,09
18,14
19,58
19,59
20,01
20,72
29,08
37,80

Schießstätte:Ort:

Regionaler Wettbewerb

Schuster, Ralf
Flumm, Frank
Vorbrugg, Gregor
Bähr, Detlef
Ruckmich, Uwe
Hack, Volker
Fakopoulos, Jörg
Lassner, Heinz Edmund
Stoffel, Guntram Matthias
Stoffel, Martin
Faulhaber, Thomas
Bräuning, Mathias
Engel, Marc
Struch, Manfred
Albrecht, Tanja
Kober, Bernd
Hoffmann, Hardy


